



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 48550**
Date Estimated : **25/09/2018**
Prepared By : **Inthiran A/L Thurasamy**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -
Tiong Seng Contractors Private Limi
21 Fan Yoong Road

- ACCOUNT - 66
MSIG Insurance (S) Pte Ltd
4 Shenton Way
#21-01 SGX Centre 2
Singapore 068807

Singapore 629796

REGN NO	CHASSIS NO	REGN DATE	MODEL	MILEAGE
SCK329J	G651542	02/08/2016	740Li	0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
To replace front bumper and attachments, bonnet, top air flap, front crosslink, front top connection air duct bottom, Y strut, front engine compartment shielding include knocking out dents caused by the accident	4250.00		4,250.00	
To spray paint front bumper and bonnet	1950.00		1,950.00	
To check electrical wiring systems at the front section for proper function including adjustments of headlights.	150.00		150.00	
To supply front emboss number plate.	83.00		83.00	
* To replace radiator assembly, fan housing with fan include pressure tests, bleed cooling system and conducting checks for leak	702.00		702.00	
To remove and install front view cameras include programming and conducting checks for proper function	226.00		226.00	
To carry out body cavity preservation. (Per panel).	100.00		100.00	
Sundries.	150.00		150.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
# BLIND RIVET *	1.75	2.00		3.50
# EXPANDING NUT L=19.9MM *	1.40	10.00		14.00
RADIATOR	974.25	1.00		974.25
ALUMINIUM BONNET	2,882.55	1.00		2,882.55
SET MOUNTS PDC SENSOR FRT	69.00	1.00		69.00
FRT BUMPER BOTTOM CARRIER	441.55	1.00		441.55
IMPACT ABSORBER TOP	83.20	1.00		83.20
FRT BOTTOM IMPACT ABSORBER	67.40	1.00		67.40
FRT BUMPER CARRIER	802.80	1.00		802.80
BUMPER GUARD CENTRE	77.50	1.00		77.50
FRT BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (PDC/PMA)	1,503.60	1.00		1,503.60
LICENCE PLATE BASE	68.95	1.00		68.95



FINAL REPORT

GRILLE AIR INLET MIDDLE (PURE EXCEL	76.35	1.00	76.35
# FRT LH GRILLE (PURE EXCELLENCE) *	209.90	1.00	209.90
# FRT RH GRILLE (PURE EXCELLENCE) *	262.40	1.00	262.40
AIR FLAPS TOP	316.25	1.00	316.25
EMBLEM GROMMET	0.80	2.00	1.60
BMW EMBLEM	69.50	1.00	69.50
# FRT CROSSLINK *	157.10	1.00	157.10
CONNECTION FRT TOP	252.05	1.00	252.05
AIR DUCT BOTTOM	36.95	1.00	36.95
# Y STRUT *	26.75	1.00	26.75
COVERING CROSS MEMBER (ECE)	33.50	1.00	33.50
# ENGINE COMPARTMENT SHIELDING FRT *	171.95	1.00	171.95
# COVER STEERING GEAR *	46.55	1.00	46.55
DECOUPING RING PDC TORQUE CONVERTER	5.05	4.00	20.20
# ANTI-FREEZE 1.5 LITRES *	19.75	2.00	39.50

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	7,611.00
Total Parts :	8,708.85
Total Labour & Parts :	16,319.85
Deduction for Excess :	1,500.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	14,819.85
GST @7%:	1,037.39
Grand Total :	15,857.24